Starters

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (v)

Served with Garlic Bread

Chicken Tempura

Served with Salad and Homemade Sweet Chilli Sauce
Homemade Soup of the Day (v)

Served with a Crusty Roll

Black Pudding, Apple & Bacon

Pan Fried in Maple Syrup, Topped with a Poached Egg
Smoked Salmon & Prawn

Dressed in a Lemon & Dill Mayo, Served with Crostinis
Melon & Fresh Fruit (v)

With Malibu Syrup

Main Courses

Homemade Steak Pie

Served with Vegetables & Baby Potatoes
Chicken & Haggis

Served with Mash, Green Beans

Topped with Wholegrain Mustard Sauce
Beer Battered Fish of the Day

Served with Salad & Chips

Vegetarian Lasagne (v)

Served with Garlic Bread

Blackened Cajun Spiced Salmon

Served with Sautéed Potatoes & Green Beans
Seafood Pasta in a Saffron Cream
Served with Garlic Bread

Sweet Red Onion & Chilli Cheese Salad
Served with Fries

Ayrshire Bacon Steak

With a Choice of Fried Egg Or Caramelised Pineapple
Served with Fries & Salad

£5.50

£5.25

£4.25

£4.95

£5.95

£4.25

£9.75

£10.95

£9.50

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.75

Burgers

£8.95

1 topping and 1 sauce

Pick your Burger
Beef Burger
Chicken Burger
Top it Off
Mozzarella Cheese
Brie

Onion Rings
Mushroom

Bacon

Make it Saucy
Homemade Relish
Cajun Mayo
Mustard Mayo

All Burgers are served with Chips, Tomato, Salad, Coleslaw,

Cajun Beef Burger
Cajun Chicken Burger

Blue Cheese
Chilli Cheddar
Fried Onions
Jalapenos
Fried Egg

BBQ Sauce
Pepper Sauce
Sweet Chilli

Add any extra Toppings or Sauces—50p each
Go Large and add an extra Burger—£3

Friday Burgers £9.95

Any Burger with a Topping & Sauce. Plus a Drink, choose from
Pint Tennents, Pint Best, 125ml Glass House Wine or Any Soft Drink

From the Grill

Butterfly Chicken
80z Rib Eye Steak*
8oz Sirloin Steak*
80z Rump Steak *

All Served with Salad & Chips

£9.95

£14.95
£15.95
£13.95

Add Pineapple, Egg, Tomato, Mushrooms or Onion Rings

50p per item

Sauces—Peppercorn, Diane, Chasseur or Garlic Butter £1.95

Side Orders £1.95

Mushrooms Garlic Bread
Fries Cajun Fries
Coleslaw Onion Rings

Garlic Bread with Cheese
Chilli Fries

Vegetables & Potatoes

*For Dinner Inclusive Guests, Please add Supplement of: Rump £3, Rib Eye £4, Sirloin £5. Excludes Add-ons to meals, side orders & hot beverages

Special Menu

All £6.95 (add a Starter or Dessert for £3)

Served between 12-6:30pm

Scampi & Chips

Beer Battered Fish of the Day & Chips

Macaroni Cheese (add bacon 50p, add chips for £1)

With Garlic Bread

Beef Lasagne OR Vegetarian Lasagne (add chips for £1)

With Garlic Bread

Bacon Steak (add Fried Egg or Pineapple 50p each)

With Chips

Honey Roast Ham With Mash, Vegetables & Mustard Sauce

Light Bites 12-4pm

Choose from Sandwiches, Toastie or Wrap served with Fries

Tuna Cheese Melt £4.95
BBQ Chicken £5.25
Chicken with Mustard Mayo £5.25
Ham & Cheese £4.50
Prawn & Smoked Salmon £5.25

Brie & Cranberry (v) (add bacon 50p) £5.25

Caesar Chicken £5.25

ADD SOUP

£1

Steak Night

Every Wednesday & Thursday 5-9pm

All Steaks £11.95
OR

2 Steaks and a Bottle of House Wine £32.00

Sunday Roasts

2 Courses £11.95
3 Courses £14.95




